
 

Name Dept Email Title Table Table Coach 

Sarah Misener Campus Services smisener@nd.edu Associate VP, Campus Services Table 1 Candice 

Shannon Cullinan Finance cullinan.4@nd.edu VP Finance Table 1  
Liz Rulli OVPR lrulli@nd.edu  Associate VP Research Table 1  
Carol Mullaney Campus Services Carol.A.Mullaney.13@nd.edu Director, Cont. Improvement Table 2 Tammy 

Lori Bush Auxiliary Operations lbush@nd.edu Director of Finance & Admin Table 2  
Melanie Deford OVPR mdeford@nd.edu Sr. Director Strg Research Prg Table 2  
Rich Bellis Finance rbellis@nd.edu Sr Director of Treasury Svcs Table 2  
Curt Rood Campus Services  Pilot Table 2  

Tomi Gerhold Auxiliary Operations gerhold.3@nd.edu Director Licensing Prog  Table 3 Mark 

Suzanne Dunn Campus Services sdunne2@nd.edu Director Finance & Admin Table 3  
Joe Kurth Auxiliary Operations jkurth@nd.edu Senior Director Morris Inn Table 3  
Chris Hatfield Campus Services chatfiel@nd.edu Director, Building Services Table 4 Lori 

Iresh (Chris) Abayasinghe Auxiliary Operations Iresh.C.Abayasinghe.1@nd.edu Senior Director Campus Dining Table 4  
Trent Grocock Finance Trent.A.Grocock.1@nd.edu Assoc VP Fncl Plng & Analysis Table 4  
Drew Paluf Finance Andrew.M.Paluf.1@nd.edu Assoc Vice Pres & Controller Table 5 Angela 

Pat McCauslin Campus Services Patrick.L.McCauslin.1@nd.edu Manager Landscape Services Table 5  
Larose Saint Jean Auxiliary Operations Larose.SaintJean.2@nd.edu Director St. Micheals Laundry Table 5  
Linda Kroll Finance lkroll@nd.edu Associate Vice President Table 5  
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